1VD.LR.K1.02  © Danfoss 03/2011DH-SMT/SI
Data sheet
Differential pressure controller with flow limitation and
with integrated control valve (PN 16)
AHPBM-F	– flow mounting, fixed setting
Description
AHPBM-F is a self-acting differential pressure
controller with flow limitation primarily for use in

Technical data
Ordering (continuous) Accessories
  Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
Weld-on tailpieces
15
-
003H6908
20 003H6909
25 003H6910
32 003H6911
External thread tailpieces
15
Conical ext. thread acc. to
EN 10226-1
R ½ 003H6902
20 R ¾ 003H6903
25 R 1 003H6904
32 R 1¼ 003H6905
Flange tailpieces
15
Flanges PN 25, acc. to EN 1092-2
003H6915
20 003H6916
25 003H6917
Impulse tube set AH
Description:
- 1×	 copper tube Ø 3 × 1 mm
- 2×	 fitting for imp. tube connection
 	 to actuator and pipe G 1/16
1.5 m 003L3561
2.5 m 003L5043
5 m 003L3562
Impulse tube set AH for
pressure reduction
Description:
- 1×	 stainless steel tube Ø 0.8 × 0.2 mm
- 2×	 fitting for imp. tube connection
	 to actuator and pipe G 1/16
0.8 m 003L3560
Fitting for impulse tube connection to pipe
G 1/16-R 3/8 003L5042
G 1/16-R ¼ 003L8151
10 EPDM o-rings for impulse tube 003L8175
1)
2